WWW.FASTSOC.COM 1  FASTSOC MICROELECTRONICS CO., LTD
Product Features  Product Overview
▪ Low Power Consumption:5.0uA（Typ.）
▪ Maximum Output Current:150mA
▪ Small Dropout Voltage
▪ 740mV@100mA (VOUT=3.3V)
▪ 1300mV@150mA (VOUT=3.3V)
▪ Input Voltage Range:3V~40V

27~52(a~z）
1=2021
2=2022
...
9=2029
              3.0V=30
              3.3V=33
              5.0V=50
              9.0V=90
            12.0V=120
WWW.FASTSOC.COM 3  FASTSOC MICROELECTRONICS CO., LTD
FS75XX Datasheet
Order information
Part No Package Voltage option Marking Tape & Reel
FS7530-30R3A SOT23 3.0V 7530YW 3K/Reel
FS7533-33R3A SOT23 3.3V 7533YW 3K/Reel
FS7550-50R3A SOT23 5.0V 7550 YW 3K/Reel
FS7530-30FA SOT89-3 3.0V
0130
LLFYW
1K/Reel
FS7533-33FA SOT89-3 3.3V
0133
LLFYW
1K/Reel
FS7550-50FA SOT89-3 5.0V
0150
LLFYW
1K/Reel
Block Diagram